
 

 

JAMES H. RODRIGUEZ 
School Contact Information 

Revised January 15, 2022 

 

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address 
Telephone:  (505) 753-2256 

Admin Cell:  (505) 927-1546 

Fax:  (505) 753-2257 

420 N. Coronado Ave. 

Española, NM 87532 

420 N. Coronado Ave. 

Española, NM 87532 

 

Administration and School Support Staff 

Kelly Miller Principal kelly.miller@k12espanola.org  

Paul Ortiz Dean of Students paul.ortiz@k12espanola.org  

Michelle Martinez Counselor micheller.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Jane Gonzales-Vigil Office Manager jane.vigil@k12espanola.org  

Marisa Anaya Nurse marisa.anaya@k12espanola.org  

 

Teachers and Educational Support Staff 

Eileen Johnson Librarian eileen.johnson@k12espanola.org  

Mary Janelle Fortuno Teacher mary.fortuno@k12espanola.org  

Melinda Miera Teacher 1 melinda.miera@k12espanola.org  

Rosette Salazar Teacher 1 rosette.salazar@k12espanola.org  

Alyssa Montoya Teacher 2 alyssa.montoya@k12espanola.org  

Erica Serna Teacher 2 erica.serna@k12espanola.org  

Alisa Aguirre Teacher 3 alisa.aguirre@k12espanola.org  

Briana Velasquez Teacher 3 briana.velasquez@k12espanola.org  

Emily Gonzales Teacher 4 emily.gonzales@k12espanola.org  

Loretta Martinez Teacher 4 loretta.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Annette Martinez. Teacher 4 annette.martinez@k12espanola.org  

April Cainglet Teacher 5 april.cainglet@k12espanola.org  

Thomas Glaser Teacher 5 thomas.glaser@k12espanola.org  

Cindy Maestas Teacher 5 cindy.maestas@k12espanola.org  

Fritzie Culi Teacher 6 fritzie.culi@k12espanola.org  

Ruby Dominguez Teacher 6 ruby.dominguez@k12espanola.org  

Jimmy Lara Teacher 6 jimmy.lara@k12espanola.org  

Alberto Salinas Teacher Art alberto.salinas@k12espanola.org  

McDowell Agwayaway Teacher PE mcdowell.agwayaway@k12espanola.org  

Isabel Jaramillo-Terrazas Teacher Spanish/ELD isabel.terrazas@k12espanola.org  

Becki Trujillo Teacher Spanish/ELD becki.trujillo@k12espanola.org  

Vanessa Oledan Teacher Special Ed vanessa.oledan@k12espanola.org  

Beatrice Salazar Teacher Title I beatrice.salazar@k12espanola.org   

Elaine Espinoza EA Special Ed elaine.espinoza@k12espanola.org  
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Kristine Rutledge COTA Contractor kristine.rutledge@k12espanola.org  

Kaycee Hinckley Occupational Therapist Contractor kaycee.hinckley@k12espanola.org  

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org  

Dayna Sandoval 
Physical Therapy Assistant 
Contractor Contractor dayna.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Alice Meador School Psychologist Contractor alice.meador@k12espanola.org  

Stacey Romick-Imig School Psychologist Contractor stacey.romick@k12espanola.org  

Cristal Valdez SLP cristal.valdez@k12espanola.org  

Teresa Chavez Social Worker teresa.chavez@k12espanola.org  
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